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Individual Meet Results

2017 Cross Country Tryouts 02-Aug-17

Location: Burke Lake
Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Mark

Convert Rnd Name

Event# 1 Men 2 Mile Run Burke Lake Open

11:01.20
11:23.80
11:34.70
11:40.80
11:48.40
11:57.80
12:08.20
12:11.30
12:24.20
12:25.30
12:50.80
12:53.10
12:59.80
13:00.00
13:17.20
13:21.80
13:22.10
13:29.00
13:31.70
13:40.20
13:41.80
13:44.40
13:47.00
13:54.50
14:11.00
14:20.00
14:22.90
14:28.00
14:48.30
14:56.00
15:13.70
15:23.80
16:09.80
16:46.40

TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY

5:30.60
5:41.90
5:47.35
5:50.40
5:54.20
5:58.90
6:04.10
6:05.65
6:12.10
6:12.65
6:25.40
6:26.55
6:29.90
6:30.00
6:38.60
6:40.90
6:41.05
6:44.50
6:45.85
6:50.10
6:50.90
6:52.20
6:53.50
6:57.25
7:05.50
7:10.00
7:11.45
7:14.00
7:24.15
7:28.00
7:36.85
7:41.90
8:04.90
8:23.20
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Amos, Tyler

Cyr, Wyatt
LeMasters, Bruce
Puhek, Joshua
Putney, Joshua
Applegate, Colton
Marlow, Patrick
Bhardwaj, Kanav
Mountcastle, Patrick
Brunner, Sam
Ferko, Benjamin
Shay, Harrison
Jaynes, Adam
Iyer, Prithvi
Plummer, Christopher
Gupta, Rohit

Lee, Gordon
Maher, Thomas
Custode, Dmitri
Westrate, David
Rice, Joshua
Haug, Joshua
Brady, Justin
Chun, Christopher
O'Rourke, Andrew
Bippert, Brian
Soh, Chang
Fecko, Gavin
DeLeon, David
McClintock, Carson
Khan, Cameron
Brown, Noah
Hogan, Glenn
Swindell, Ryan

Event# 2 Women 2 Mile Run Burke Lake Open

13:05.10
13:49.00
14:11.30
14:14.90
14:35.00
14:44.20
14:52.50
14:54.80

TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY
TRY

6:32.55
6:54.50
7:05.65
7:07.45
7:17.50
7:22.10
7:26.25
7:27.40

F
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Wigle, Kayla
Re, Nicole
Haug, Julia
Barlow, Momiji
Rickard, Alexis
Diffin, Sydney
Jones, Claire
Wu, Elizabeth

Age/Yr

SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO

SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR

Place Points

Improv
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Individual Meet Results

2017 Cross Country Tryouts 02-Aug-17
Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Mark Convert Rnd Name Age/Yr Place Points Improv

Event# 2 Women 2 Mile Run Burke Lake Open

15:06.30 TRY 7:33.15 F Lenz, Emma FR — - -
15:11.20 TRY 7:35.60 F Culver, Mattison SO - — —
15:36.40 TRY 7:48.20 F Poole, Caroline FR - — —
15:47.50 TRY 7:53.75 F Diffin, Mya JR - — —
15:50.60 TRY 7:55.30 F Garvin, Lauryn FR — — —
15:51.40 TRY 7:55.70 F Connell, Megan SR - - 24.40
17:05.60 8:32.80 F Cao-Dao, Vivian SO - - —
17:11.20 8:35.60 F Majethia, Sonia SO - — —
17:23.10 8:41.55 F Trinh, Thuy-Trang SO - - 32.60
17:33.50 8:46.75 F Zeraat, Camille SR - - 10.60
17:36.10 8:48.05 F Kweon, Alice SO - - —
17:44.20 8:52.10 F Lee, Angela SO — — —
18:48.00 9:24.00 F Ngo, Angelique SR - — —
21:13.30 10:36.65 F Nathi, Harika SR - - 5:49.50
21:49.70 10:54.85 F Le, Kelly SO - — —
25:57.50 12:58.75 F Arias, Carmen FR — — —
25:59.00 12:59.50 F Mudge, Kylee FR - — —



