Individual Meet Results

2017 Cross Country Tryouts 02-Aug-17 Location: Burke Lake

Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Mark	Convert Rnd	Name	Age/Yr	Place Points	Improv					
Event # 1 Men 2 Mile Run Burke Lake Open										
11:01.20 TRY	5:30.60 F	Amos, Tyler	SR		-16.60					
11:23.80 TRY	7 5:41.90 F	Cyr, Wyatt	JR		-8.10					
11:34.70 TRY	7 5:47.35 F	LeMasters, Bruce	JR		-39.00					
11:40.80 TRY	7 5:50.40 F	Puhek, Joshua	SO		-13.80					
11:48.40 TRY	7 5:54.20 F	Putney, Joshua	SR		-4.90					
11:57.80 TRY	7 5:58.90 F	Applegate, Colton	SR		.00					
12:08.20 TRY	6:04.10 F	Marlow, Patrick	JR							
12:11.30 TRY	6:05.65 F	Bhardwaj, Kanav	JR		-7.00					
12:24.20 TRY	6:12.10 F	Mountcastle, Patrick	SO		-12.90					
12:25.30 TRY	6:12.65 F	Brunner, Sam	SO		-38.90					
12:50.80 TRY	6:25.40 F	Ferko, Benjamin	FR							
12:53.10 TRY	6:26.55 F	Shay, Harrison	SR		1:08.30					
12:59.80 TRY	6:29.90 F	Jaynes, Adam	SO		-11.60					
13:00.00 TRY	6:30.00 F	Iyer, Prithvi	SO							
13:17.20 TRY	6:38.60 F	Plummer, Christopher	SR		1:12.10					
13:21.80 TRY	6:40.90 F	Gupta, Rohit	SO		-54.20					
13:22.10 TRY	6:41.05 F	Lee, Gordon	SR							
13:29.00 TRY	6:44.50 F	Maher, Thomas	SO		7.00					
13:31.70 TRY	7 6:45.85 F	Custode, Dmitri	SO							
13:40.20 TRY	6:50.10 F	Westrate, David	SO							
13:41.80 TRY	6:50.90 F	Rice, Joshua	JR		1:55.90					
13:44.40 TRY	6:52.20 F	Haug, Joshua	SO		-40.40					
13:47.00 TRY	6:53.50 F	Brady, Justin	SO		1:01.10					
13:54.50 TRY	7 6:57.25 F	Chun, Christopher	JR							
14:11.00	7:05.50 F	O'Rourke, Andrew	SO		-44.00					
14:20.00	7:10.00 F	Bippert, Brian	FR							
14:22.90	7:11.45 F	Soh, Chang	SR		-2:00.90					
14:28.00	7:14.00 F	Fecko, Gavin	FR							
14:48.30	7:24.15 F	DeLeon, David	FR							
14:56.00	7:28.00 F	McClintock, Carson	FR							
15:13.70	7:36.85 F	Khan, Cameron	JR		2:15.20					
15:23.80	7:41.90 F	Brown, Noah	SO		-10.70					
16:09.80	8:04.90 F	Hogan, Glenn	SO							
16:46.40	8:23.20 F	Swindell, Ryan	SO		2:12.50					
Event # 2 Women	2 Mile Run Burk	e Lake Open								
13:05.10 TRY	6:32.55 F	Wigle, Kayla	SR		20.70					
13:49.00 TRY	6:54.50 F	Re, Nicole	JR		45.30					
14:11.30 TRY		Haug, Julia	SR		1:04.70					
14:14.90 TRY		Barlow, Momiji	SO		-41.30					
14:35.00 TRY		Rickard, Alexis	JR							
14:44.20 TRY		Diffin, Sydney	SR		11.40					
14:52.50 TRY		Jones, Claire	SO							
14:54.80 TRY		Wu, Elizabeth	FR							

Individual Meet Results

2017 Cross Country Tryouts 02-Aug-17 Chantilly HS [CHAN]

Mark	Convert Rn	d Name	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 2 Women	2 Mile Run Bu	rke Lake Open				
15:06.30 TRY	7:33.15 F	Lenz, Emma	FR			
15:11.20 TRY	7:35.60 F	Culver, Mattison	SO			
15:36.40 TRY	7:48.20 F	Poole, Caroline	FR			
15:47.50 TRY	7:53.75 F	Diffin, Mya	JR			
15:50.60 TRY	7:55.30 F	Garvin, Lauryn	FR			
15:51.40 TRY	7:55.70 F	Connell, Megan	SR			24.40
17:05.60	8:32.80 F	Cao-Dao, Vivian	SO			
17:11.20	8:35.60 F	Majethia, Sonia	SO			
17:23.10	8:41.55 F	Trinh, Thuy-Trang	SO			32.60
17:33.50	8:46.75 F	Zeraat, Camille	SR			10.60
17:36.10	8:48.05 F	Kweon, Alice	SO			
17:44.20	8:52.10 F	Lee, Angela	SO			
18:48.00	9:24.00 F	Ngo, Angelique	SR			
21:13.30	10:36.65 F	Nathi, Harika	SR			5:49.50
21:49.70	10:54.85 F	Le, Kelly	SO			
25:57.50	12:58.75 F	Arias, Carmen	FR			
25:59.00	12:59.50 F	Mudge, Kylee	FR			